WARWICK WIRELESS LIMITED
THE MANOR, ASTON FLAMVILLE, LEICESTERSHIRE, LE10 3AQ ENGLAND
TEL: +44 (0) 1455 233616 FAX: +44 (0) 1455 233179 WEB: www.radiotelemetry.co.uk
103 & 107 SERIES
RADIO TRANSMITTER
ENCODERS
DATASHEET 103_3
WARWICK WIRELESSWARWICK WIRELESSWARWICK WIRELESSWARWICK WIRELESS

WARWICK WIRELESSWARWICK WIRELESSWARWICK WIRELESSWARWICK WIRELESS
LIMITEDLIMITEDLIMITEDLIMITED
Ordering Information
 Standard 433MHz Series Encoders
Part Number Description Freq
(MHz)
Range**
(Metres)
Compatible
Decoders
FM-103C4-433 FM Encoder 4 Sw 433.92 200
FM-103C8-433 FM Encoder 8 Sw 433.92 200
FM-103C15433 FM Encoder 15 Sw 433.92 200
FM-001B-433
FM-0011-433
FM-008C4B-433
U105C4A
433MHz Narrow Band Series Encoders
Part Number Description Freq
(MHz)
Range**
(Metres)
Compatible
Decoders
FM-103C4-433NB FM Narrow Band  Enc 4 Sw 434.525 1000
FM-103C8-433NB FM Narrow Band  Enc 8 Sw 434.525 1000
FM-103C15-433NB FM Narrow Band  Enc 15 Sw 434.525 1000
FM-105C4A-433NB
458MHz Series Encoders
Part Number Description Freq
(MHz)
Range**
(Metres)
Compatible
Decoders
FM-103C4-458NB FM Encoder 4 Sw 458.850 6000
FM-103C8-458NB FM Encoder 8 Sw 458.850 6000
FM-103C15-458NB FM Encoder 15 Sw 458.850 6000
FM-105C4A-458
** Range stated is optimum, direct line of sight. In worst conditions this can be reduced by upto 50%